MuLTI-MODE SINGLE WINDOW WIDEBAND
FUSED FIBER COUPLER (1x2, 2x2)

Product Description

Oplink’s multi-mode single window wideband fused fiber couplers are highly
stable for multi-port optical signal splitting. They have very good uniformity,
low excess loss and very low polarization sensitivity. All devices are tested ac-
cording to industry standard test procedures and are supplied with all perti-
nent measurement data.

Oplink can provide customized designs to meet specialized feature applica-
tions. Also, Oplink offers modular assemblies that integrate other components
to form a full function module.
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Performance Specification

Features
MMFC Series Premium Grade A Unit

@ Low Excess Loss
Configuration 1x2 or 2x2 . )

. ® Good Uniformity
Operating Wavelength 850, 1310 or 850 & 1310 nm ) .
Insertion Loss <40 <45 4B @ Excellent Environmental Stability
Uniformity (50/50) <04 <08 dB
Typical Excess Loss 2! <1.0 <1.0 dB
Temperature Sensitivit <0.002 <0.002 dB/°C

P y Applications
Directivity > 40 dB .
. ) @ Data Link
Maximum Power Handling 500 mwW ®
LAN
Operating Temperature B! -40to +70 °C
Storage Temperature -40 to +85 °C @ Sensors
Fiber Type 50/125um or 62.5/125um core multi-mode fiber
P1: 250um multi-mode bare fiber (2)3.0 x (L)47
Package Dimension P2:900um loose tube (2)3.0x (L)60 mm
P3:3mm cable (L)96.0 x (W)12.0 x (H)6.4

[ Values are referenced without connector loss.
21 measured under the stable mode condition with LED light source.
B Operating temperature range changes to -5 to 70°C in P2, P3 package and all package with connectors.
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FOS-120A Light Source

Wrap 15 revolutions around @8mm rod

81618A Power Meter

Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink's OEM

design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
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Wavelength
850/1310nm =1
1310nm =3
850nm =8

Product Lines:

Mux/Demux

jJ

Type Split Ratio  Grade
1x2=1 50/50=50 P Grade=P
2x2 =2 A Grade=A

L]

Package & Fiber Type
P1+62.5/125um fiber = 11
P1+50/125um fiber =12
P2+62.5/125um fiber = 21
P2+50/125um fiber =22
P3+62.5/125um fiber = 31
P3+50/125um fiber =32

Fiber Length*
0.5 meter=H
1.0 meter=1
1.5 meters=5
2.0 meters =2

\j

Connetor Type
None =1
FC/PC=2
FC/SPC=3
FC/APC=4
SC/PC=5
SC/SPC=6
SC/APC=7
ST=8
LC/PC=9
MU =A
LC/APC =B

* The tolerance of fiber length is +/-0.1m. 1 meter is standard. The lead time for special fiber length will be longer.

Switching/Routing Coupling/Splitting

Monitoring/Conditioning

Amplification

Transmission Interconnect
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Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Molex:
MMFC8150P001211



http://www.mouser.com/
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MMFC8150P001211

CraHpapT
INeKTpPOoH
ﬂ CBAA3b

Mbl MOf04aA M aKTUBHO Pa3BMBAIOLLAACA KOMMAHWA B 061acTM  MOCTaBOK
3NEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB. Mbl NOCTAaBASEM  3/IEKTPOHHbIE  KOMMOHEHTbI
OTEYEeCTBEHHOIrO U MMMOPTHOIO NMPOWU3BOACTBA HAMPAMYIO OT NPOU3BOAMUTENEN U C
KpYMHEMLWKNX CKNaZ0B MUpa.

Enaro,a,apﬂ coTpygHn4ecTtesy C MMpPOBbIMU NOCTaBWMKaMWN Mbl OCYLLECTBIAEM
KOMMNNEKCHbIE N NN1aHOBblE MNMOCTABKU LumpoqaﬁLuero CNEeKTpa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX
KOMMOHEHTOB.

CobcTtBeHHan 3¢p@eKTUBHAA NOrMCTUKA M CKNag B obecneunBaeT HageKHYHo
MOCTaBKy MNPOAYKLMM B TOYHO YKa3aHHble CPOKM Mo Bcel Poccum.

Mbl ocyuiecTBisem TEXHUYECKYI0 MNOALEPKKY HAWWM  K/IMEHTaMm U
npeanpoaaxkHyto NPOBEPKY KayecTsa NpoayKumu. Ha Bce noctaBnsiemble NpoAyKTbl
Mbl MPEAOCTaBASEM TFAPaAHTUIO .

OcyuwiectBndem nNOCTaBKM NpoOAYKUMM nog, KoHTponem Bl MO PO Ha
npeanpuATUA BOEHHO-NPOMbIWIEHHOTO KoMnaekca Poccuun , a TakKe paboTtaem B
pamkax 275 ®3 c OTKpbITUEM OTAE/bHbIX CHETOB B YNONHOMOYEHHOM BaHKe. Cuctema
MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KomnaHum cooTBeTcTByeT TpeboBaHuam FOCT ISO 9001.

MWHUMaNbHbIE  CPOKM  MNOCTAaBKW, TMOKME  UeHbl, HeorpaHWYeHHbIN
aCCOPTUMEHT UM WHAMBMAYANbHbLIN MNOAXOA K KAMEHTaM ABAAIOTCA OCHOBOW ANA
BbICTPAMBaHMA A0FOCPOYHOIO M 3GPEKTUBHOIO COTPYAHMYECTBA C NPEeANPUATUAMM
PaANO3NEKTPOHHOMW NPOMBIWAEHHOCTU, NPEeanPUATUAMM BMNK u HayuHo-
nccnenoBaTeNbCKUMKU MHCTUTYTaMm Poccun.

C Hamu Bbl CTAaHOBMUTECH elle ycnewHee!

[HaLLIM KOHTAKTbI: \

TenedoH: +7 812 627 14 35

dNeKTpPOHHaA nouTa: sales@st-electron.ru

Appec: 198099, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr,
MpomblwneHHasa yn, gom Ne 19, nutepa H,
nometleHune 100-H Oduc 331
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